Date

19-Feb
22-Feb
24-Feb

26-Feb
27-Feb
1-Mar
3-Mar

5-Mar

8-Mar

9-Mar
10-Mar

13-Mar
16-Mar
20-Mar
22-Mar

28-Mar
29-Mar

30-Mar

3-Apr
6-Apr
7-Apr
9-Apr
11-Apr
13-Apr
14-Apr
16-Apr
19-Apr
20-Apr
21-Apr
April 27-28
May 4-5
May 11-12
May 18-19

Day
Monday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday

Opponent
Gardendale

Hewitt-Trussville
Homewood

Calera

Oxford

Briarwood
Briarwood
Clay-Chalkville

John Carroll Catholic
Chelsea

2018 MOUNTAIN BROOK SPARTANS VARSITY BASEBALL

Site

Home
Away
Homewood
Homewood
Home
Home
Away

CcC

CcC

Home

"FTH"

"FTH"

"FTH"

Perfect Game High School Showdown-LakePoint Sports Complex- Emerson, GA

Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

Winder Barrow (GA)
Westlake (GA)

TBA

TBA

Walker (DH)
Gadsden City (DH)
Thompson
Vestavia

Choccolocco Park Experience- Oxford, AL

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Friday-Saturday
Friday-Saturday
Friday-Saturday
Friday-Saturday

Thomas Washington, OH
Hickman, MO

Pinson Valley

Oxford

Bob Jones

Cleburn Co.

Vincent

Oak Mountain

Oak Mountain
Hoover

Carver

Huffman

Huffman

Oneonta

Spain Park

Spain Park

Area Tie Breakert(if necessary)
st Round of Playoffs
Quarterfinals
Semifinals

Finals

Field 12
Field 12
TBA
TBA

"FTH"
"FTH"

Home
Home
Away
Away

Signature Field
Field 2
Signature Field
Signature Field
Field 1
Field 1

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

HFTH"
HFTH"
Senior Night

"FTH"
"FTH"

Time
1:00
6:30
11:00
1:30
5:00
6:30
4:00
10:00
12:00
6:30

6:00

8:30

6 or 8:30
10 or 12:30

4:30
4:30
6:30
6:30

2:00
4:30
4:30
7:00
2:00
4:30

4:30
6:30
1:30
6:00
6:00
4:30
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

FTH=Fill the Hill Game

***Sunday, April 29 --1pm in Spartan Arena--Athletic Physicals for 2018-19 School Year

18-Jan



