2018 MOUNTAIN BROOK SPARTANS VARSITY BASEBALL

Date	Day	Opponent	<u>Site</u>		Time
19-Feb	Monday	Gardendale	Home	"FTH"	1:00
22-Feb	Thursday	Hewitt-Trussville	Away		6:30
24-Feb	Saturday	Homewood	Homewood		11:00
	•	Calera	Homewood		1:30
26-Feb	Monday	Oxford	Home		5:00
27-Feb	Tuesday	Briarwood	Home	"FTH"	6:30
1-Mar	Thursday	Briarwood	Away		4:00
3-Mar	Saturday	Clay-Chalkville	CC		10:00
	Suvarau	John Carroll Catholic	CC		12:00
5-Mar	Monday	Chelsea	Home	"FTH"	6:30
Pei	rfect Game High School S	chowdown-LakePoint Sports Com	plex- Emersor	n, GA	
8-Mar	Thursday	Winder Barrow (GA)	Field 12		6:00
	•	Westlake (GA)	Field 12		8:30
9-Mar	Friday	TBA	TBA		6 or 8:30
10-Mar	Saturday	TBA	TBA		10 or 12:30
13-Mar	Tuesday	Walker (DH)	Home	"FTH"	4:30
16-Mar	Friday	Gadsden City (DH)	Home	"FTH"	4:30
20-Mar	Tuesday	Thompson	Away		6:30
22-Mar	Thursday	Vestavia	Away		6:30
~~~~~~~	Choccoloc	co Park Experience- Oxford, AL	~~~~~~	~~~~~	
28-Mar	Wednesday	Thomas Washington, OH	Signature Field		2:00
		Hickman, MO	Field 2		4:30
29-Mar	Thursday	Pinson Valley	Signature Fig	eld	4:30
	•	Oxford	Signature Fig	eld	7:00
30-Mar	Friday	Bob Jones	Field 1		2:00
	•	Cleburn Co.	Field 1		4:30
3-Apr	Tuesday	Vincent	Away	~~~~~	4:30
6-Apr	Friday	Oak Mountain	Home	"FTH"	6:30
7-Apr	Saturday	Oak Mountain	Away		1:30
9-Apr	Monday	Hoover	Home	"FTH"	6:00
11-Apr	Wednesday	Carver	Home	<b>Senior Night</b>	6:00
13-Apr	Friday	Huffman	Away	_	4:30
14-Apr	Saturday	Huffman	Home		11:00
16-Apr	Monday	Oneonta	Home	"FTH"	5:00
19-Apr	Thursday	Spain Park	Home	"FTH"	5:00
20-Apr	Friday	Spain Park	Away		5:00
21-Apr	Saturday	Area Tie Breaker(if necessary)	TBA		TBA
April 27-28	Friday-Saturday	1st Round of Playoffs	TBA		TBA
May 4-5	Friday-Saturday	Quarterfinals	TBA		TBA
May 11-12	Friday-Saturday Friday-Saturday	Semifinals	TBA		TBA
May 18-19	Friday-Saturday Friday-Saturday	Finals	TBA		TBA
1714y 10-17	1 Haay-Baturaay	1 111413	1 1 1 1	FTH=Fill the	

***Sunday, April 29 --1pm in Spartan Arena--Athletic Physicals for 2018-19 School Year

18-Jan